USC Pailmetto College

Spring Enroliment by Gender (2019-2023)

Lancaster
Male
Female
Total

Salkehatchie
Male

Female

Total

Sumter
Male
Female
Total

Union
Male
Female
Total

Palmetto College Total

2019

520
841
1,361

307
528
835

440
472
912

436
618
1,054

4,162

2020

554
860
1,414

321
551
872

485
605
1,090

560
602
1,162

4,538

2021

623
1,001
1,624

287
494
781

486
662
1,148

483
655
1,138

4,691

2022

652
1,044
1,696

273
416
689

509
703
1,212

579
649
1,228

4,825

2023

701
1,089
1,790

249
373
622

605
761
1,366

443
541
984

4,762
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